POWER & ENERGY METERS BEAM PROFILING THZ MEASUREMENT
LASER BEAM MEASUREMENT
& BEAM PROFILING
NEW PRODUCTS 2021
2
C O M P A N Y  P R O F I L E
BE
AM

Dimensions 36H x 36W x 14D mm 39H x 41W x 19D mm 36H x 36W x 33D mm 39H x 41W x 38D mm 36H x 36W x 33D mm
Weight 87 g 87 g 117 g 117 g 117 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Detector with Smart DB15 Connector QE12HR-S-MB-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-D0
P/N 203895
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-D0
P/N 203897
QE12HR-H-MT-D0
P/N 205104
INTEGRA All-in-one Meter & Detector
USB output QE12HR-S-MB-INT-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-INT-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-INT-D0
P/N 203903
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-INT-D0
P/N 203905
QE12HR-H-MT-INT-D0
RS-232 output QE12HR-S-MB-IDR-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-IDR-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-IDR-D0
P/N 205363
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-IDR-D0
P/N 205364
USB output + external trigger QE12HR-S-MB-INE-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MT-INE-D0
Specifications are subject to change without notice  //  Compatible stand: P/N 200428
a.  Not exceeding maximum average power.
b.  With the IDR version, measured values are sampled when the repetition rate is > 200 Hz.
c.  Maximum 5.2 kHz with INT version.

Dimensions 50H x 50W x 14D mm 53H x 55W x 19D mm 50H x 50W x 53D mm 53H x 55W x 58D mm 50H x 50W x 53D mm
Weight 120 g 120 g 193 g 193 g 193 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Detector with Smart DB15 Connector QE25HR-S-MB-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-D0
P/N 203899
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-D0
P/N 203901
QE25HR-H-MT-D0
P/N 205105
INTEGRA All-in-one Meter & Detector
USB output QE25HR-S-MB-INT-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-INT-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-INT-D0
P/N 203907
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-INT-D0
P/N 203909
QE25HR-H-MT-INT-D0
RS-232 output QE25HR-S-MB-IDR-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-IDR-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-IDR-D0
P/N 205367
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-IDR-D0
P/N 205366
USB output + external trigger QE25HR-S-MB-INE-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MT-INE-D0
Specifications are subject to change without notice  //  Compatible stand: P/N 200428
a.  Not exceeding maximum average power.
b.  With the IDR version, measured values are sampled when the repetition rate is > 200 Hz.
c.  Maximum 5.2 kHz with INT version.

Dimensions 127H x 127W x 97D mm 153H x 153W x 97D mm 153H x 153W x 272D mm
Weight 6 kg 10 kg 15 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard model: DB15 + USB output
Metric watter fittings HP60A-10KW-GD-MET-D0
P/N 201305M
HP60A-15KW-GD-MET-D0
P/N 205219M
HP60A-15KW-GD-TUBE-MET-D0
P/N 205469M
Imperial water fittings HP60A-10KW-GD-IMP-D0
P/N 201305I
HP60A-15KW-GD-IMP-D0
P/N 205219I
HP60A-15KW-GD-TUBE-IMP-D0
P/N 205469I
BLU: Wireless (Bluetooth) + USB output
Metric watter fittings HP60A-10KW-GD-BLU-MET-D0 HP60A-15KW-GD-BLU-MET-D0 HP60A-15KW-GD-BLU-TUBE-MET-D0
Imperial water fittings HP60A-10KW-GD-BLU-IMP-D0 HP60A-15KW-GD-BLU-IMP-D0 HP60A-15KW-GD-BLU-TUBE-IMP-D0
Specifications are subject to change without notice  //  Compatible stand: P/N 201102
a.  Nominal value, actual value depends on electrical noise in the measurement system.
b.  For lower powers, call your Gentec-EO representative.
c.  For a beam size of 20 % of the aperture area, moved across 80 % of the aperture area.